

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur Department of Music Teachers Achievements 2022-23



• **Prof. Vaibhav Mane Select to the Top-5** in the musical show "MI HONAR SUPERSTAR" on Star Pravah Marathi Channel.



• **Prof. Vaibhav Mane** received the "KALA GAURAV AWARD" on behalf of Lokrang sanskrutik Klamanch,Latur.



• **Prof. Vaibhav Mane** received the "DAYANAND RATNA AWARD" on behalf of Dayanand Shikshan Sanstha,Latur



• **Prof.Vaibhav Mane** attended the annual gathering at Dayanand College of Arts,Latur as th Guest Artist.